Catarinense de Velocross - 3@ Etapa
VX2 Canoinhas 1,380 Km ..;.;.
Prova 10/4/2011 13:20. . . .

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:26:51

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 13:27:27.648 3 1:12.935 +1.823 13:29:57.755
(159) GABRIEL HAIDUK 2 1:08.358 +0.052 13:28:36.006 4 1:12.451 +1.339 13:31:10.206
1 13:27:26.451 3 1:08.306 13:29:44.312 5 1:12.743 +1.631 13:32:22.949
2 1:07.782 +1.744 13:28:34.233 4 1:08.624 +0.318 13:30:52.936 6 1:12.559 +1.447 13:33:35.508
3 1:06.121 +0.083 13:29:40.354 5 1:08.755 +0.449 13:32:01.691 7 1:12.167 +1.055 13:34:47.675
4 1:06.672 +0.634 13:30:47.026 6 1:09.088 +0.782 13:33:10.779 8 1:13.818 +2.706 13:36:01.493
5 1:06.038 13:31:53.064 7 1:10.005 +1.699 13:34:20.784 9 1:13.261 +2.149 13:37:14.754
6 1:06.058 +0.020 13:32:59.122 8 1:12.164 +3.858 13:35:32.948 10 1:12.668 +1.556 13:38:27.422
7 1:06.343 +0.305 13:34:05.465 9 1:10.318 +2.012 13:36:43.266 11 1:13.103 +1.991 13:39:40.525
8 1:06.094 +0.056 13:35:11.559 10 1:10.091 +1.785 13:37:53.357 12 1:12.498 +1.386 13:40:53.023
9 1:06.446 +0.408 13:36:18.005 1 1:10.332 +2.026 13:39:03.689 13 1:11.112 13:42:04.135
10 1:08.849 +2.811 13:37:26.854 12 1:10.682 +2.376 13:40:14.371 14 1:12.214 +1.102 13:43:16.349
1 1:09.047 +3.009 13:38:35.901 13 1:09.367 +1.061 13:41:23.738
12 1:08.582 +2.544 13:39:44.483 14 1:10.625 +2.319 13:42:34.363 (167) LUCAS HAIDUK
13 1:11.686 +5.648 13:40:56.169 1 13:27:38.451
14 1:12.575 +6.537 13:42:08.744 (2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ 2 1:13.122 +3.193 13:28:51.573
1 13:27:28.488 3 1:09.929 13:30:01.502
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 2 1:09.844 +1.503 13:28:38.332 4 1:10.366 +0.437 13:31:11.868
1 13:27:26.337 3 1:08.341 13:29:46.673 5 1:24.178 +14.249 13:32:36.046
2 1:19.391 +14.270 13:28:45.728 4 1:08.660 +0.319 13:30:55.333 6 1:10.675 +0.746 13:33:46.721
3 1:06.349 +1.228 13:29:52.077 5 1:08.971 +0.630 13:32:04.304 7 1:11.112 +1.183 13:34:57.833
4 1:05.121 13:30:57.198 6 1:08.925 +0.584 13:33:13.229 8 1:12.140 +2.211 13:36:09.973
5 1:06.365 +1.244 13:32:03.563 7 1:09.246 +0.905 13:34:22.475 9 1:14.100 +4.171 13:37:24.073
6 1:05.815 +0.694 13:33:09.378 8 1:11.077 +2.736 13:35:33.552 10 1:14.074 +4.145 13:38:38.147
7 1:11.004 +5.883 13:34:20.382 9 1:11.429 +3.088 13:36:44.981 11 1:14.714 +4.785 13:39:52.861
8 1:11.730 +6.609 13:35:32.112 10 1:10.933 +2.592 13:37:55.914 12 1:15.917 +5.988 13:41:08.778
9 1:10.293 +5.172 13:36:42.405 11 1:10.022 +1.681 13:39:05.936 13 1:15.302 +5.373 13:42:24.080
10 1:09.008 +3.887 13:37:51.413 12 1:09.193 +0.852 13:40:15.129
1 1:09.199 +4.078 13:39:00.612 13 1:09.118 +0.777 13:41:24.247 (301) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
12 1:10.251 +5.130 13:40:10.863 14 1:17.973 +9.632 13:42:42.220 1 13:27:32.365
13 1:08.376 +3.255 13:41:19.239 2 1:13.309 13:28:45.674
14 1:08.423 +3.302 13:42:27.662 (259) JOHANN ANTONIO CHUPEL 3 1:14.273 +0.964 13:29:59.947
1 13:27:29.853 4 1:13.718 +0.409 13:31:13.665
(43) OSCAR HONORATO BUENO 2 1:11.094 +3.309 13:28:40.947 5 1:14.226 +0.917 13:32:27.891
1 13:27:29.543 3 1:09.941 +2.156 13:29:50.888 6 1:15.300 +1.991 13:33:43.191
2 1:09.633 +1.859 13:28:39.176 4 1:08.636 +0.851 13:30:59.524 7 1:15.487 +2.178 13:34:58.678
3 1:09.086 +1.312 13:29:48.262 5 1:08.482 +0.697 13:32:08.006 8 1:19.340 +6.031 13:36:18.018
4 1:08.361 +0.587 13:30:56.623 6 1:09.376 +1.591 13:33:17.382 9 1:17.146 +3.837 13:37:35.164
5 1:09.318 +1.544 13:32:05.941 7 1:07.785 13:34:25.167 10 1:16.982 +3.673 13:38:52.146
6 1:08.898 +1.124 13:33:14.839 8 1:09.335 +1.550 13:35:34.502 1 1:15.070 +1.761 13:40:07.216
7 1:09.764 +1.990 13:34:24.603 9 1:10.297 +2.512 13:36:44.799 12 1:18.124 +4.815 13:41:25.340
8 1:09.338 +1.564 13:35:33.941 10 1:10.236 +2.451 13:37:55.035 13 1:18.139 +4.830 13:42:43.479
9 1:10.855 +3.081 13:36:44.796 11 1:08.610 +0.825 13:39:03.645
10 1:08.617 +0.843 13:37:53.413 12 1:09.462 +1.677 13:40:13.107
11 1:09.267 +1.493 13:39:02.680 13 1:22.196 +14.411 13:41:35.303
12 1:09.397 +1.623 13:40:12.077 14 1:08.407 +0.622 13:42:43.710
13 1:08.971 +1.197 13:41:21.048
14 1:07.774 13:42:28.822 (99) TIAGO ANDRE KRAUSE
1 13:27:32.360
(15) OSMAIR CIPRIANI 2 1:12.828 +5.980 13:28:45.188
1 13:27:29.092 3 1:25.611 +18.763 13:30:10.799
2 1:09.751 +1.681 13:28:38.843 4 1:13.824 +6.976 13:31:24.623
3 1:09.223 +1.153 13:29:48.066 5 1:06.848 13:32:31.471
4 1:08.070 13:30:56.136 6 1:07.690 +0.842 13:33:39.161
5 1:08.907 +0.837 13:32:05.043 7 1:08.321 +1.473 13:34:47.482
6 1:09.437 +1.367 13:33:14.480 8 1:08.841 +1.993 13:35:56.323
7 1:09.429 +1.359 13:34:23.909 9 1:11.356 +4.508 13:37:07.679
8 1:09.837 +1.767 13:35:33.746 10 1:16.732 +9.884 13:38:24.411
9 1:09.340 +1.270 13:36:43.086 11 1:12.282 +5.434 13:39:36.693
10 1:08.995 +0.925 13:37:52.081 12 1:13.965 +7.117 13:40:50.658
11 1:10.330 +2.260 13:39:02.411 13 1:11.381 +4.533 13:42:02.039
12 1:08.987 +0.917 13:40:11.398 14 1:12.205 +5.357 13:43:14.244
13 1:08.925 +0.855 13:41:20.323
14 1:08.980 +0.910 13:42:29.303 (78) RICARDO ALENCAR BUTZKE
1 13:27:31.293
(41) ROGER JOENCK 2 1:13.527 +2.415 13:28:44.820
Orbits
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